
ANALYSIS OF THE EFFECT OF
AGGREGATE GRAIN SIZE ON

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH AND
PERMEABILITY OF POROUS

CONCRETE
by Mardewi Jamal

Submission date: 11-Feb-2023 10:13AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2011378900
File name: jurnal_seybold.pdf (637.61K)
Word count: 4731
Character count: 24346



12

13

42



40

47

49



28

2838



39

44

50



46



43



37

37

48







4

6

7

15

16

22

24

25

26

30

34

41

45



1

2

3

9

10

11

12

14

18

19

20

21

29

31

32

33

36



5 5

8

17

23

27

35



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

ANALYSIS OF THE EFFECT OF AGGREGATE GRAIN SIZE ON
COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH AND PERMEABILITY OF POROUS
CONCRETE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ikee.lib.auth.gr
Internet Source

iptek.its.ac.id
Internet Source

Grazina Juodeikiene, Darius Cernauskas,
Karolina Trakselyte-Rupsiene, Elena Bartkiene
et al. "Acoustic-Based Screening Method for
the Detection of Total Aflatoxin in Corn and
Biological Detoxification in Bioethanol
Production", Frontiers in Microbiology, 2020
Publication

Jasim M. Mhalhal, Manal A. Alawsi, Thaar S.
Al-Gasham. "Decays in strength, ductility,
stiffness, and toughness of RC corbels due to
fire exposure", IOP Conference Series:
Materials Science and Engineering, 2021
Publication

researchoutput.ncku.edu.tw
Internet Source



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Submitted to University of Western Sydney
Student Paper

bic-pk.ceon.rs
Internet Source

ieomsociety.org
Internet Source

journal.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Eastern Mediterranean
University
Student Paper

Mehmet Cetin, Hakan Sevik, Ismail Koc, Ilknur
Zeren Cetin. "The change in biocomfort zones
in the area of Muğla province in near future
due to the global climate change scenarios",
Journal of Thermal Biology, 2023
Publication

V. Prahatheswaran, P. Chandrasekaran.
"Experimental study on use of light weight
aggregate incorporated in SCC with
limecrete", European Journal of
Environmental and Civil Engineering, 2022
Publication

www.civilejournal.org
Internet Source



14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Agus Susanto, Dessi A. Koleva, Klaas van
Breugel. "The Effect of Water-to-Cement Ratio
and Curing on Material Properties of Mortar
Specimens in Stray Current Conditions",
Journal of Advanced Concrete Technology,
2017
Publication

Submitted to Krida Wacana Christian
University
Student Paper

www.matec-conferences.org
Internet Source

avesis.ege.edu.tr
Internet Source

Submitted to Queen's University of Belfast
Student Paper

Zhengyu Fei, Shixue Liang, Yiqing Cai, Yuanxie
Shen. "Ensemble Machine-Learning-Based
Prediction Models for the Compressive
Strength of Recycled Powder Mortar",
Materials, 2023
Publication

vuir.vu.edu.au
Internet Source

Submitted to Queensland University of
Technology
Student Paper



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

web-tools.uts.edu.au
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Hong Kong
Student Paper

Submitted to Victoria University College
Student Paper

faculty.sdu.edu.cn
Internet Source

repository.um.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mendeley.com
Internet Source

vdocument.in
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Sheffield
Student Paper

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Teesside
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Waikato
Student Paper

informesdelaconstruccion.revistas.csic.es
Internet Source



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

repositorio.unican.es
Internet Source

www.pubfacts.com
Internet Source

www.x-mol.com
Internet Source

Tae-Beom Min, In-Sung Cho, Han-Seung Lee.
"Fundamental Study on the Strength
Development of Cement Paste using
Hardening Accelerator and High-Early-
Strength Cement", Journal of the Korea
Institute of Building Construction, 2013
Publication

www.mpurban.gov.in
Internet Source

Christine Peirce, Debbie A. Navin. "The
RAMESSES experiment-V. Crustal accretion at
axial volcanic ridge segments-a gravity study
at 57°45′N on the slow spreading Reykjanes
Ridge", Geophysical Journal International,
2002
Publication

html.rhhz.net
Internet Source

Eduardo Javier Elizondo-Martinez, Valerio
Carlos Andres-Valeri, Jorge Rodriguez-



42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

Hernandez, Daniel Castro-Fresno. "Proposal
of a New Porous Concrete Dosage
Methodology for Pavements", Materials, 2019
Publication

Ming Yao Pan, Bo Li. "T cell receptor
convergence is an indicator of antigen-specific
T cell response in cancer immunotherapies",
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2022
Publication

adoc.tips
Internet Source

real-j.mtak.hu
Internet Source

repository.uksw.edu
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source

B Ahmadi, W Al-Khaja. "Utilization of paper
waste sludge in the building construction
industry", Resources, Conservation and
Recycling, 2001
Publication

N H Abd Halim, H Md Nor, R P Jaya, A
Mohamed, M H Wan Ibrahim, N I Ramli, F M
Nazri. "Permeability and Strength of Porous
Concrete Paving Blocks at Different Sizes



49 <1%

50 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Coarse Aggregate", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2018
Publication

Submitted to University of East London
Student Paper

docplayer.com.br
Internet Source


